
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5

St.Nr.

49
89
24
60
78

Name

Daniel Konrad
Martin Henning
Alexander Stooß
Eugen Tomm
Lars Richter

Beste Zeit.

2:01.239
2:02.006
2:02.545
2:08.904
2:41.334

Diff.

0.767
1.306
7.665

40.095

Abstand

0.767
0.539
6.359

32.430

Klasse
7-Mod

7-Mod

7-Mod

7-Mod

7-Mod

Fahrzeug

Honda Civic FK2
Seat Leon Cupra R
Honda Civic Type R
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Honda Civic Type R FK8
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German Timeattack Masters
Alle Fahrer

Finale 7Mod

Qualifikation started at 17:15:03

Nürburgring GP 5,148 Km

10.07.2022 17:20


